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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Damen 1
MF: Marina Seibold

m 0163 8797944; m.seibold@tev-fellbach.de

Damen 2
MF: Julia Stecher

m 0172/7596545; stecher@tev-fellbach.de

Damen 3
MF: Annika Grimmeisen

m 0163 1789699; grimmeisen@tev-fellbach.de

Damen 4
MF: Lena Laub

m 0176 41547122; laub@tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
John-Baptiste, Lauryn (GBR¥)
Cakarevic, Lea (FRA A/D)
Zuffova, Yvonna (SVK A/D)
Seibold, Marina

Petrick, Pauline

Dettinger, Katrina

Pféafflin, Jennifer

Ziegele, Carina

Bopst, Katharina
Baumann, Helen

Seibold, Leah

Seibold, Cornelia

Stoéhr, Lisa-Marie

Stecher, Julia

Blattner, Emilia

Zerweck, Laura
Grimmeisen, Annika
Hartmann, Sara

Zeitvogel, Kim Fabienne
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29966122
20364865
20263230
29450120
29400423
20053172
20552977
29850575
20250296
29550101
29850749
29100714
29101123
29300577
20550285
21055262
29350117
29350108
20350311

LK DR
LK1,0 A84
LK3,0
LK3,0
LK4,0
LK5,0
LK5,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name (Nat.)
Benk, Lucia
Aldinger, Lisa
Rienth, Marie
Deifel, Paulina
Korherr, Assia
Meyer, Jessica
Marschner, Julia
Hocker, Kim
Aubele, Romy
Schmolke, Lara

von Kiinsberg Sarre, Viktoria

Klein, Paulina

Holzl-Tronchoni, Luca Alexandra

Aldinger, Carolin
Gehentges, Julia
Uttenweiler, Anabel
Lang, Carla
Amann, Valentine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28900311
20154748
20252095
20101878
29000345
29350502
29452350
20455401
20457036
20654440
20453325
20758061
20654461
29352431
20002570
29753383
29759487
29863663

von Kiinsberg Sarre, Marie Luise 20300454

Schwarze, Désirée
Quante, Grace
Rein, Greta
Weller, Olivia
Aldinger, Hanna
Martin, Jil

Bienia, Jessica
Lingl, Katharina
Ray, Louise
Marschner, Freya
Peifer, Theresa
Dieterich, Lisa
Laub, Lena

29450502
20101300
20558750
20757530
21103251
20360625
29456099
28903988
29951193
29752129
29352028
29557040
29759486

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

52 Gerstlauer, Laura
53 Frank, Lena

54 Quante, Marissa
55 Said, Taima

56 Burkert, Hanna
57 Burkert, Emma
58 Kohler, Ino

59 Griin, Sarah

Ersatzspieler

E1 Zipperlen, Carolin
E2 Daberger, Natascha
E3 Kruger, Martina

E4 Ebinger, Karin

E5 Scharnhusen, Lena
E6 Schmidtkonz, Sina
E7 Aldinger, Karoline
E8 Hirschmann, Nadine
E9 Schulz, Katharina
E10Eisemann-Weber, Alessia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29551593
20465605
29853476
21053320
21101522
21051577
20958008
21054936

28950246
27850138
28250657
28501463
29050015
28650393
28451578
28951703
28450112
28951518
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LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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